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The tariffs in the document are shown on a non-contractual basis and the Airport Authority reserves the right to amend them at
any time without notice. All the prices are subjected to 8.1% VAT.
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AIR TRAFFIC CONTROL FEES

Valid from April 2026

VFR INSTRUCTION & TRAINING FLIGHTS

MAXIMUM TAKE OFF WEIGHT PRICES

FROM TO (CHF)
(KG) (KG)
1 - 1'000 4.25
1'001 - 2'000 8.45
2'001 - 3'000 12.40
3'001 - 4'000 16.50
4'001 - 5'000 20.65
5'001 - 6'000 24.40
6'001 - 7'000 28.50
7'001 - 8'000 32.55
8'001 - 9'000 36.65
9'001 - 10'000 40.70
10'001 - 11'000 44.75
11'001 - 12'000 48.85
12'001 - 13'000 52.90
13'001 - 14'000 57.00
14'001 - 15'000 61.05
15'001 - 16'000 65.10
16'001 - 17'000 69.20
17'001 - 18'000 73.25
18'001 - 19'000 77.35
19'001 - 20'000 81.40
20'001 - 21'000 84.30
21'001 - 22'000 88.35
22'001 - 23'000 92.35
23'001 - 24'000 96.35
24'001 - 25'000 100.40
25'001 - 26'000 104.40
26'001 - 27'000 108.40
27'001 - 28'000 112.40
28'001 - 29'000 116.45
29'001 - 30'000 120.45
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OTHER FLIGHTS

MAXIMUM TAKE OFF WEIGHT PRICES

FROM TO (CHF)
(KG) (KG)
1 - 1'000 8.70
1'001 - 2'000 17.80
2'001 - 3'000 25.35
3'001 - 4'000 90.20
4'001 - 5'000 105.35
5'001 - 6’000 118.95
6'001 - 7'000 131.50
7'001 - 8'000 143.35
8'001 - 9'000 154.80
9'001 - 10'000 165.80
10'001 - 11'000 176.35
11'001 - 12'000 186.60
12'001 - 13'000 196.60
13'001 - 14'000 206.30
14'001 - 15'000 215.80
15'001 - 16'000 225.00
16'001 - 17'000 234.05
17'001 - 18'000 242.90
18'001 - 19'000 251.60
19'001 - 20'000 260.10
20'001 - 21'000 268.55
21'001 - 22'000 276.75
22'001 - 23'000 284.85
23'001 - 24'000 292.85
24'001 - 25'000 300.75
25'001 - 26'000 308.50
26'001 - 27'000 316.15
27'001 - 28'000 323.75
28'001 - 29'000 331.20
29'001 - 30'000 338.60
30'001 - 31'000 345.85
31'001 - 32'000 353.10
32'001 - 33'000 360.25
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OTHER FLIGHTS

MAXIMUM TAKE OFF WEIGHT

FROM
(KG)
33'001

34'001
35'001
36'001
37'001
38'001
39'001
40'001
41'001
42'001
43'001
44'001
45'001
46'001
47'001
48'001
49'001
50'001
51'001
52'001
53'001
54'001
55'001
56'001
57'001
58'001
59'001
60'001
61'001
62'001
63'001
64'001
65'001

Valid from February 2026

TO
(KG)
34'000

35'000
36'000
37'000
38'000
39'000
40'000
41'000
42'000
43'000
44'000
45'000
46'000
47'000
48'000
49'000
50'000
51'000
52'000
53'000
54'000
55'000
56'000
57'000
58'000
59'000
60'000
61'000
62'000
63'000
64'000
65'000
66'000

PRICES
(CHF)

367.25
374.25
381.20
388.05
394.80
401.55
408.20
414.75
421.35
427.85
434.25
440.70
447.00
453.35
459.55
465.75
471.90
478.00
484.10
490.10
496.10
502.10
508.00
513.85
519.70
525.55
531.30
537.05
542.75
548.40
554.05
559.65
565.20
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OTHER FLIGHTS

MAXIMUM TAKE OFF WEIGHT PRICES

FROM TO (CHF)
(KG) (KG)

66'001 - 67'000 570.80
67'001 - 68'000 576.30
68'001 - 69'000 581.80
69'001 - 70'000 587.25
70'001 - 71'000 592.70
71'001 - 72'000 598.10
72'001 - 73'000 603.50
73'001 - 74'000 608.85
74'001 - 75'000 614.20
75'001 - 76'000 619.55
76'001 - 77'000 624.85
77'001 - 78'000 630.05
78'001 - 79'000 635.30
79'001 - 80'000 640.55
80'001 - 81'000 645.75
81'001 - 82'000 650.85
82'001 - 83'000 656.05
83'001 - 84'000 661.20
84'001 - 85'000 666.25
85'001 - 86'000 671.35
86'001 - 87'000 676.40
87'001 - 88'000 681.50
88'001 - 89'000 686.50
89'001 - 90'000 691.45
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LANDING FEES

Refer to AIP SWITZERLAND GEN

NATIONAL LANDING FEES

MAXIMUM TAKE OFF WEIGHT

PRICES (CHF) PRICES (CHF)
ol Lo 01.04 — 31.10 01.11 — 31.03
(KG) (KG)

1 . 1000 9.15 10.10
1001 . 1'500 13.50 14.85
1501 . 2'000 17.25 19.05
2001 . 3000 22.65 24.95
3001 . 4000 27.00 29.70
£001 . 5000 31.30 34.45
5001 . 6000 35.65 39.20
6001 . 7000 70.70 77.70
7001 . 8000 80.80 88.80
8001 . 9000 90.90 99.90
9001 . 10000 101.00 111.00

10001 . 11'000 111.10 122.10
11001 - 12'000 121.20 133.20
12001 . 13000 131.30 144.30
13001 . 14'000 141.40 155.40
14001 . 15'000 151.50 166.50
15001 .  16'000 161.60 177.60
16001 . 17'000 171.70 188.70
17001 . 18'000 181.80 199.80
18001 . 19'000 191.90 210.90
19001 .  20'000 202.00 222.00
20001 . 21000 212.10 233.10
21001 . 22000 222.20 244.20
22001 . 23000 232.30 255.30
23001 . 24'000 242.40 266.40
24001 . 25000 252.50 277.50
25001 .  26'000 262.60 288.60
26001 . 27'000 260.55 287.55
27001 . 28000 270.20 298.20
28001 . 29000 279.85 308.85
29001 . 30000 289.50 319.50

Note: Only the information published in the AIP is legally binding.
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NATIONAL LANDING FEES

MAXIMUM TAKE OFF WEIGHT

PRICES (CHF) PRICES (CHF)
el Lo 01.04 - 31.10 01.11 — 31.03
(KG) (KG)
30'001 - 31'000 283.65 313.10
31'001 - 32'000 292.80 323.20
32'001 - 33'000 301.95 333.30
33'001 - 34'000 311.10 343.40
34'001 - 35'000 320.25 353.50
35'001 - 36'000 329.40 363.60
36'001 - 37'000 338.55 373.70
37'001 - 38'000 347.70 383.80
38'001 - 39'000 356.85 393.90
39'001 - 40'000 366.00 404.00
40'001 - 41'000 375.15 414.10
41'001 - 42'000 384.30 424.20
42'001 - 43'000 393.45 434.30
43'001 - 44'000 402.60 444 .40
44'001 - 45'000 411.75 454.50
45'001 - 46'000 420.90 464.60
46'001 - 47'000 430.05 474.70
47'001 - 48'000 439.20 484.80
48'001 - 49'000 448.35 494.90
49'001 - 50'000 457.50 505.00
50'001 - 51'000 469.50 516.45
51'001 - 52'000 480.00 528.00
52'001 - 53'000 490.50 539.55
53'001 - 54'000 501.00 551.10
54'001 - 55'000 511.50 562.65
55'001 - 56'000 522.00 574.20
56'001 - 57'000 532.50 585.75
57'001 - 58'000 543.00 597.30
58'001 - 59'000 553.50 608.85
59'001 - 60'000 564.00 620.40
60'001 - 61'000 574.50 631.95

Note: Only the information published in the AIP is legally binding.
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NATIONAL LANDING FEES

MAXIMUM TAKE OFF WEIGHT

PRICES (CHF) PRICES (CHF)
el Lo 01.04 - 31.10 01.11 — 31.03
(KG) (KG)
61'001 - 62'000 585.00 643.50
62'001 - 63'000 595.50 655.05
63'001 - 64'000 606.00 666.60
64'001 - 65'000 616.50 678.15
65'001 - 66'000 627.00 689.70
66'001 - 67'000 637.50 701.25
67'001 - 68'000 648.00 712.80
68'001 - 69'000 658.50 724.35
69'001 - 70'000 669.00 735.90
70'001 - 71'000 679.50 747.45
71'001 - 72'000 690.00 759.00
72'001 - 73'000 700.50 770.55
73'001 - 74'000 711.00 782.10
74'001 - 75'000 721.50 793.65
75'001 - 76'000 732.00 805.20
76'001 - 77'000 742.50 816.75
77'001 - 78'000 753.00 828.30
78'001 - 79'000 763.50 839.85
79'001 - 80'000 774.00 851.40
80'001 - 81'000 784.50 862.95

Note: Only the information published in the AIP is legally binding.
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INTERNATIONAL LANDING FEES

MAXIMUM TAKE OFF WEIGHT

o = PRICES (CHF) PRICES (CHF)
KG KG 01.04 - 31.10 01.11 - 31.03
1 . 1000 18.35 20.20
1001 . 1'500 27.00 29.70
1501 . 2'000 34.55 38.00
2001 . 3000 45.35 49.90
3001 .  4'000 54.00 59.40
4001 . 5000 62.65 68.90
5001 . 6000 71.30 78.45
6001 .  7'000 141.40 155.40
7001 . 8000 161.60 177.60
8001 . 9000 181.80 199.80
9001 . 10000 202.00 222.00
100001 . 11'000 222.20 244.20
11'001 . 12'000 242.40 266.40
12001 .  13'000 262.60 288.60
13001 .  14'000 282.80 310.80
14'001 .  15'000 303.00 333.00
15001 .  16'000 323.20 355.20
16'001 .  17'000 343.40 377.40
177001 . 18'000 363.60 399.60
18'001 . 19'000 383.80 421.80
19001 . 20'000 404.00 444.00
20001 .  21'000 424.20 466.20
21'001 . 22'000 444.40 488.40
22001 .  23'000 464.60 510.60
23'001 .  24'000 484.80 532.80
24'001 . 25'000 505.00 555.00
25'001 .  26'000 525.20 577.20
26'001 .  27'000 522.45 575.10
27001 . 28'000 541.80 596.40
28'001 .  29'000 561.15 617.70
29001 . 30000 580.50 639.00

Note: Only the information published in the AIP is legally binding.
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INTERNATIONAL LANDING FEES

MAXIMUM TAKE OFF WEIGHT PRICES (CHF) PRICES (CHF)

FROM TO 01.04 - 31.10 01.11 -31.03
KG KG
30'001 - 31'000 568.85 626.20
31'001 - 32'000 587.20 646.40
32'001 - 33'000 605.55 666.60
33'001 - 34'000 623.90 686.80
34'001 - 35'000 642.25 707.00
35'001 - 36'000 660.60 727.20
36'001 - 37'000 678.95 747.40
37'001 - 38'000 697.30 767.60
38'001 - 39'000 715.65 787.80
39'001 - 40'000 734.00 808.00
40'001 - 41'000 752.35 828.20
41'001 - 42'000 770.70 848.40
42'001 - 43'000 789.05 868.60
43'001 - 44'000 807.40 888.80
44'001 - 45'000 825.75 909.00
45'001 - 46'000 844.10 929.20
46'001 - 47'000 862.45 949.40
47'001 - 48'000 880.80 969.60
48'001 - 49'000 899.15 989.80
49'001 - 50'000 917.50 1010.00
50'001 - 51'000 939.05 1032.95
51'001 - 52'000 960.10 1056.10
52'001 - 53'000 981.15 1079.25
53'001 - 54'000 1002.20 1102.40
54'001 - 55'000 1023.25 1125.55
55'001 - 56'000 1044.30 1148.70
56'001 - 57'000 1065.35 1171.85
57'001 - 58'000 1086.40 1195.00
58'001 - 59'000 1107.45 1218.15
59'001 - 60'000 1128.50 1241.30
60'001 - 61'000 1149.55 1264.45

Note: Only the information published in the AIP is legally binding.
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INTERNATIONAL LANDING FEES

MAXIMUM TAKE OFF WEIGHT

PRICES (CHF) PRICES (CHF)
FROM TO 01.04 - 31.10 01.11 — 31.03
(KG) (KG)
61001 . 62000 1170.60 1287.60
62001 . 63000 1191.65 1310.75
63001 .  64'000 1212.70 1333.90
64'001 . 65000 1233.75 1357.05
65001 .  66'000 1254.80 1380.20
66'001 .  67'000 1275.85 1403.35
67001 . 68000 1296.90 1426.50
68001 . 69000 1317.95 1449.65
69001 . 70000 1339.00 1472.80
70001 . 71000 1360.05 1495.95
71001 . 72000 1381.10 1519.10
72001 . 73000 1402.15 1542.25
73001 . 74'000 1423.20 1565.40
74001 . 75000 1444.25 1588.55
75001 .  76'000 1465.30 1611.70
76001 . 77'000 1486.35 1634.85
77001 . 78000 1507.40 1658.00
78001 . 79000 1528.45 1681.15
79001 . 80000 1549.50 1704.30
80001 . 81000 1570.55 1727.45
81001 - 82000 1591.60 1750.60
82001 - 83000 1612.65 1773.75
83001 -  84'000 1633.70 1796.90
84'001 - 85000 1654.75 1820.05
85001 -  86'000 1675.80 1843.20
86'001 -  87'000 1696.85 1866.35
87001 - 88000 1717.90 1889.5
88'001 - 89000 1738.95 1912.65
89'001 -  90'000 1760.00 1935.80
90001 - 91000 1781.05 1958.95
91'001 -  92'000 1802.10 1982.10
92001 - 93000 1823.15 2005.25
93001 -  94'000 1844.20 2028.40
94'001 - 95000 1865.25 2051.55
95001 -  96'000 1886.30 2074.70
96'001 -  97'000 1907.35 2097.85

Note: Only the information published in the AIP is legally binding.
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AERONAUTICAL SERVICES

PASSENGER FEES

FLIGHT TYPE PRICES (CHF)

Commercial 12.00 per passenger

Private 7.00 per passenger
(Refer to AIP SWITZERLAND GEN)

EXTRA FEES
PRICES
o
. Up to 15 persons &
Aot 1T IE0E0 school classes 100.00
Airport Identification Card (AIC) 50.00 per person
Vehicle license renewal 20.00 per vehicle
. . Supplement per landing
VFR night flights (NVFR) 5.00 (only on published dates)
250.00 per half hour
Take-off / Landing outside OPS hours or fraction of thereof
50.00 for cancellation
per person, and
Tarmac permit 190.00 refreshments are priced
at 150.00
per person, and
Track permit 240.00 refreshments are priced
at 200.00
per person, and
North road permit 50.00 refreshments are priced
at 50.00

(Refer to AIP SWITZERLAND GEN)

CANCELLATION

PRICES

Fuel, Push-back, Passenger steps, GPU,

Conveyor Belt, Air Starter S0 per case

De-icing 75.00 per case
(Refer to AIP SWITZERLAND GEN)

FIRE CATEGORY UPGRADING (Cat. 3 standard)

PRICES
TYPE (CHF)

Cat. 4/5
(on request, PPR 3 hours before) 400.00 per turnaround
P 800.00 per turnaround

(on request, PPR 3 hours before)
(Refer to AIP SWITZERLAND GEN)
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NOISE FEES

Jet aircraft per ACFT air'craft per ton
| 1000.00 A 7.00
I 600.00 B 4.00
[ 400.00 C 2.00
\% 200.00 D 0.00
Y 0.00

(Refer to AIP SWITZERLAND GEN)

PARKING FEES

PRICES
AIRCRAFT TYPE (CHF)
Up to hours free

Up to 2°000 KG
6.50 per day

Up to hours free

More than 2’000 KG
7.55 per ton / per day

(Refer to AIP SWITZERLAND GEN)

*The different parking times offered depending on the parking location are listed in the AIP. If ground
handling is provided by Sion Airport FBO, three hours are offered for MIL Parking South and two hours
for Transit Parking North.

EMISSION SURCHAGES

NOISE CLASS SURCHARGE PER EMISSION (CHF)

Emission value 1.50
(Refer to AIP SWITZERLAND GEN)
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BASIC HANDLING CHARGES FOR AIRPLANES*

MAXIMUM TAKE OFF WEIGHT
PRICES SERVICES INCLUDED

FROM 3000 TO (CHF)

(KG) (KG)

2'000 6'000 150.00

6'001 7|000 20000 L] Marsha”ing and ChOCkS

7001 10'000 300.00 e Baggage handling and loading

e Customs and immigration

10°001 12°000 350.00 assistance

12'001 16'000 400.00 e 3 hours free parking mil parking
South

16'001 20'000 500.00

e 2 hours free transit parking north

. —— cLuty o Free WIFI internet access

24'001 28'000 700.00 e Fully equipped pilot room

28'001 32'000 800.00 o Passengers and crew airside
transportation

32'001 36'000 900.00

36'001 40'000 1'000.00

40'001 44'000 1'100.00

44'001 48'000 1'200.00

48'001 52'000 1'300.00

52001 56'000 1'400.00 SERVICES NOT INCLUDED

56'001 60'000 1'500.00

60'001 64'000 1'600.00

68'001 72'000 1'800.00 e Administrative assistance 10%

72'001 76'000 1'900.00 o Fuel supply assistance
(JETA1 — AVGAS)

il ST 20000 e Check-in — Gate assistance

80°001 84'000 2'100.00 CHF 9.00 per seat

84°001 88°000 2'200.00

88’001 92’000 2'300.00

92°001 96’000 2’400.00

96’001 100’000 2'500.00

*prices not valid for scheduled / charter flights
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BASIC HANDLING CHARGES FOR HELICOPTERS

MAXIMUM TAKE OFF WEIGHT PRICES
(KG) (KG)

2'000 7°000 100.00 . Baggage handling and loading

SERVICES INCLUDED

e Customs and immigration
assistance

e 3 hours free parking mil parking
South

e 2 hours free transit parking
north

o Free WIFI internet access
e Fully equipped pilot room

e Passengers and crew airside
transportation

SERVICES NOT INCLUDED

e Ramp equipment
e Administrative assistance 10%

o Check-in — Gate assistance
CHF 9.00 per seat

PERSONALIZED SERVICES

SERVICES PRICES (CHF)

Hotel reservation
Limousine reservation

_ _ Upon prior request
Transfer heli ¢ airplane

APRON access (only with airport authority authorization)

PASSENGERS WITH REDUCED MOBILITY

SERVICES PRICES (CHF) UNITS

Wheelchair with 2 Airport agents 50.00 per passenger
Wheelchair loading with “Ambu lift” 100.00 per passenger
Wheelchair with 1 Airport agent 30.00 per passenger

Valid from February 2026 Page - 17/23 -
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RAMP SERVICES

PRICES
CHF

AIC
MTOM
40°001 -
100°000

A/C MTOM A/C MTOM
2'000 - 16’001 -
16’000 40°000

AIRCRAFT CLEANING

Hold cleaning 100.00 per man /
per hour

Interior cleaning

including Vacuum cleaning 130.00 150.00 225.00 per cleaning
CATERING

Coffee, hot water, ice cubes 50.00 per package

Hot water only 20.00 per item

Ice cubes only * / # 20.00 per item

Coffee only 20.00 per item

Catering delivery 90.00 140.00 180.00 per service

Dishes washing 100.00 BEX EN §

per hour

DE-ICING

De-icing operation 350.00 480.00 850.00 per case

Type 1 Kilfrost DF PLUS 7.20 fi’t‘:gs"rayed

Type 2 Kilfrost ABC K PLUS 7.20 D SRR

litre

* Only for cooling matters
# Drinkable ice cubes available only on prior request

Valid from February 2026 Page - 18/23 -
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PRICES
(CHF)

A/C MTOM A/C MTOM A/C MTOM
2’000 - 16’001 - 40°001 - UNITS
16’000 40°000 100’000

LAVATORY SERVICES
Toilet service 80.00 140.00 190.00 per service
Water service 80.00 140.00 190.00 per service

LOADING EQUIPMENTS

Conveyor Belt 170.00 per 60 min.
Tractor 90.00 per 60 min.
RAMP EQUIPMENTS
. per flight
Passenger steps Price table on page 20 (max. 3h)
Air Starter 220.00 per start
Ground Power Units
240.00 SETEA
Mobile Power Units [2Elr & [riflnl,
Pushback / Towing 200.00 per Eliglo
push / tow
Marshalling 50.00 LEr Sl )2
marshalling
SECURITY SERVICES
Airside baggage
identification 300.00 per case
Baggage search
(lost and found) B0 per case
Baggage reconciliation 50.00 per case
TRANSPORTATION
Crew or pax 10.00 perone-way
trip
OTHERS
Extra manpower 100.00 per hour
Terraperl 100.00 per bag
Valid from February 2026 Page - 19/23 -
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ANNEX

PASSENGERS STEPS

MAXIMUM TAKE OFF WEIGHT PRICES

2'001 10'000 120.00
10’001 12’000 140.00
12'001 16'000 160.00
16'001 20'000 200.00
20'001 24'000 240.00
24'001 28'000 280.00
28'001 32'000 320.00
32'001 36'000 360.00
36'001 40'000 400.00
40'001 44'000 440.00
44'001 48'000 480.00
48'001 52'000 520.00
52'001 56'000 560.00
56'001 60'000 600.00
60'001 64'000 640.00
64'001 68'000 680.00
68'001 72'000 720.00
72'001 76'000 760.00
76'001 100'000 800.00

Valid from February 2026 Page - 20/23 -
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BUSINESS SERVICES

MEETING ROOM

TYPES PRICES (CHF)

Conference room
Capacity for 20 people

PILOT QUALIFICATION

QUALIFICATION B

PHYSICAL TRAINING

per day

per half-day

TYPES PRICES (CHF)

Qualification B conducted at
Sion Airport (initial or renewal)
with a qualification pilot
certified by Sion Airport.

per trainee

*Airport fees, excluding navigation fees, are charged only once, even if there are multiple

landings at Sion Airport.

SIMULATOR TRAINING

TYPES PRICES (CHF)

Qualification B performed at
the agreed SIM centre (initial
or renewal) of pilot.

Qualification B performed at

the agreed SIM centre for Free (0.00)

recurrent of pilot.

Qualification B performed at
the agreed SIM centre for
initial or renwal training of
instructors.

Qualification B performed at
the agreed SIM centre for
recurrent training of
instructors.

Valid from February 2026

Free (0.00)

per trainee

per trainee

per instructor

per instructor
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SIMULATOR TRAINING

The Type B qualification is also available in simulator centres:

Alpha Aviation — Czech Republic

Aviation Academy — Austria

CAE Amsterdam — Netherlands

CAE Burgess Hill — United Kingdom

CAE Dubai — United Arab Emirates

CAE Montreal — Canada

EFSTC - Flight Training Center — France
Finnish Aviation Academy Pori — Finland (only for Alpha Aviation)
Fly 7 Lausanne — Switzerland

FSI Dallas — United States

FSI Farnborough — United Kingdom

FSI Paris — France

FSI Savannah — United States

FSI Teterboro — United States

FSI Wichita — United States

FSI Wilmington — United States

Lufthansa Aviation Training Berlin — Germany
Lufthansa Aviation Training Zurich — Switzerland
Star Wings Dortmund — Germany

SIMCOM Flexjet Orlando — United States
TFC-EAS Kaufer — Essen — Germany

Valid from February 2026
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USER SERVICES

CAR PARK*

LONG TERM PARKING

PRICES

* The car sticker is payable at airport authority office

Valid from February 2026
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10.00
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30.00

40.00

60.00
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